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Ref:UDSC/BioPhy/2023-24/508		 	 	 	 	 Date:	05/02/2024	 		

COMMITTEE	FOR	CULTURAL	&	LITERARY	ACTIVITIES		
A	committee	of	the	following	members	has	been	constituted	to	promote	and	overlook	
cultural	and	literary	initiativesin	the	Department	of	Biophysics,	UDSC	-	110021	

S.No	 Name	 Designation	 Contact	Phone	&	Email	
1	 Dr.	Manish	Kumar	 HoD	

	
manish@south.du.ac.in	

9717914111	
	

2	 Dr.	Suman	 Associate			Professor	 	 																
Stapryal@south.du.ac.in																																					
																	9950997973	

3	 Dr.	Hemlata	Agnihotri	 Assistant	Professor	 Hemlata.lifescience@gmail.com	
9451515837	

4	 Sachin	 Ph.D.	Student	
(Student	Representative)	

	 Sachin.Saramati@south.du.ac.in	
																6230524892	

5	 Dr.	Muskan	Jain	 Research	Associate	
(Student	Representative)	

Muskanjain.biophysics@gmail.com	
9953803208	

6	 	 Rashmita	 Ph.D.	Student	
(Student	Representative)	

	 Rashmitaranat1@gmail.com							
															9818401451	

7	 Deepika	 MSc	Student	
(Student	Representative)	

	 Deepikac452@gmail.com								
																			9817727979	

8	 Survai		&	Aastha	 MSc	Student	
(Student	Representative)	

	 bhayasuravi@gmail.com	
																							9508978255		//			
aasthag29@gmail.com			
6394099203	

9	 							Shalini			Raman	 (Student	Representative)	 Shaliniramen101@gmail.com	
											9667638624	

10	 	 Mansi		Pandey	 (Student	Representative)	 Mnspndy1609@gmail.com	
											7838232092	

	

	

	

	 Head		of		Department	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	


